

BID OPENING SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT: N/A

CONTRACT: Seasonal Services
5 Years

OWNER: Clinton County Housing Authority
369 Linden Circle
Lock Haven, PA 17745

BID OPENING: April 15, 2016
@ 3:00pm

ARCHITECT: N/A

PROJECT #: N/A

COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS	PHONE NUMBER	EMAIL (TO RECEIVE TABULATION SHEET)
1. JEFF RICH CCHA	570 748 2954	jeff@ccha
2. Anthony F. Conder III	(570) 748-2954	Anthony@clintoncountyhousing-
3. Roxanne Gottshall	570-748-2954	roxanne@clintoncountyhousing.com
4.		
5.		

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: N/A

CONTRACT: Seasonal Services
5 Years

OWNER: Clinton County Housing Authority
369 Linden Circle
Lock Haven, PA 17745

BID OPENING: April 15, 2016
@ 3:00pm

ARCHITECT: N/A

PROJECT #: N/A

BIDDER NAME, ADDRESS & CONTACT	BID AMOUNT	REMARKS
DAD's Landscaping PO Box 334 Jersey Shore PA 17740	SEE BID SUMMARY SHEET	ONLY BID RECEIVED

**CLINTON COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY
SEASONAL SERVICES**

BID SUMMARY SHEET

**QUOTE FOR THE INITIAL CONTRACT PERIOD
MAY 1, 2016 THROUGH APRIL 30, 2017**

COMPANY NAME: D.A.D.'s Landscaping

COMPANY ADDRESS: PO Box 334
9873 N. Rt. 220
Jersey Shore, PA 17740

CONTACT PERSON: Wes Brion

PHONE NUMBER: (570) 398-4088

EMAIL: wes.dads@comcast.net

COMPANY WEBSITE: www.dadslandscaping.com

LOCK HAVEN:

List the Service Cost per Occurrence for each Service Type

#	Project	Service Area	GRASS	SNOW
40-1A	Bennage Heights	232 & 234 Young Avenue	28.00	75.00
40-1B	Probst Plaza	43 North Jones Street	70.50	145.00
40-2	Poorman Circle	Linden Circle & Third Avenue	125.00	255.00
40-2	Poorman Circle	465 & 467 Second Avenue	28.00	75.00
40-2	Poorman Circle	707 & 709 Woods Avenue	28.00	75.00
40-2	Poorman Circle	Linden Street Playground	61.00	-
40-4-1	Carter Towers	11 South Jones Street	35.00	145.00
40-4-2	Moriarty Court	1 North Fairview Street	51.50	145.00

40-4-3	Putnam Manor	335 Center Street	53.50	175.00
40-5	Williamson Heights	1 & 3 Williamson Heights	28.00	75.00
40-5	Yost Community Center	180 Bennage Avenue	28.00	75.00
40-5	Williamson Heights	Williamson Heights Playground	34.00	-

ADDITIONAL COSTS NOT INCLUDED ABOVE \$ Attached time + material
DESCRIPTION OF ADDITIONAL COSTS: for snow removal

RENOVO:

List the Service Cost per Occurrence for each Service Type

#	Project	Service Area	GRASS	SNOW
40-3	Ransdorf Manor	350 Huron Avenue	88.00	375.00
40-6	Sullivan Acres	Schuykill Avenue Courtyard	47.00	230.00
40-7	Mills Park	Mills Park Courtyard	37.00	200.00
40-7	Simon Community Center	1301 St. Clair Avenue	72.00	265.00

ADDITIONAL COSTS NOT INCLUDED ABOVE \$ _____

DESCRIPTION OF ADDITIONAL COSTS: _____

RECEIVED

APR 22 2016

CCHA